
DL-40
DIRECTIONAL LIGHTS



TYPE

092016DL-40-LEDP Cut Sheet

Acid
Rust 

-BAR/CAR

Acid
Verde 

-BAV/CAV

Black Acid
Treatment

-BAT

Chrome 
Powder
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BRASS & COPPER ONLY

DL-40-LEDP

7.25"
184mm

9.33"
237mm

9.33"
237mm

4.2"
107mm

7.25"
184mm

7.75"
197mm

JOB INFORMATION

Type: Date:

Job Name:

Cat. No.:

Lamp(s):

Specifier:

Contractor:

Notes:

LED
READY

MOUNTING ACCESSORIES

FA-22-CST/-BRS
FA-22/-BRS
FA-22-COP

5.75"
146mm

5.25"
133mm

3.5"
83mm 1.125"

25mm
.875"

22mm

FA-23-CST/-BRS
FA-23/-BRS
FA-23-COP

3.25"
83mm

FA-24/BRS

3"
76mm

0.9"
23mm

4.75"
121mm

0.875"
22mm

FA-24-LG-CST / -BRS
FA-24-LG-SPUN / -BRS

4.75"
121mm

0.875"
22mm

FA-24-LG-DH-SPUN/-BRS
FA-24-LG-DH-CST/-BRS

FA-24-LG-DH-SPUN-COP

C/FA-25/-26/BRS

3"
76mm

20"
508mm

3"
76mm

20"
508mm

3"
76mm

26"
660mm

C/FA-26-75W/BRS

20"
508mm

3"
76mm

C/FA-39/BRS
6' Cord and Plug

C/FA-26-GFIC/BRS
with covered receptacle

BEAM/GLARE CONTROL ACCESSORIES

FA-06-13CST 1/4" Mini Hex Cell Louver
FA-09-13CST-BLUE Blue Plastic Gel
FA-09-13CST-GREEN Green Plastic Gel

-SB Add to catalog # for Sand Blasted Lens (Softens light output)

12 VOLT FLOOD LIGHTS  
DL-40-LEDP SERIES

ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  LAMP SHIP  WEIGHT
DL-40-LEDP-BLT Cast Aluminum Floodlight 8w LED Panel 3.0 lbs. 
DL-40-LEDP-BRS Cast Brass Floodlight 8w LED Panel 9.0 lbs.

SPECIFICATIONS

CONSTRUCTION:  Die cast aluminum or die cast brass floodlight with heavy duty adjustable 
die cast aluminum or die cast brass swivel

LENS:  High impact clear tempered flat glass

GASKET:  High temperature red silicone

REFLECTOR:  Highly polished diamond embossed aluminum
LIGHT SOURCE:  12v, 8w integrated LED flat panel, warm white 3000K
LIFETIME RATING:  50,000 hours
SOCKET:  None
12V INTERNAL DRIVER:  8w output, 12v AC input.  Voltage range of 9 to 18 volts with 
optimum operating range of 10 to 15 volts for consistent performance and brightness. 
For use with magnetic transformers only.
120V INTERNAL DRIVER:  8w output, 120v 20/60Hz input.   
240v/277v  internal drivers also available

WIRING:  Black 3 foot 18/2 zip cord from base of fixture (12v only) 
For 25 foot 16/2 fixture lead wire add -25F to catalog number.

MOUNTING:  Aluminum: FA-03 black 9" ABS stake, tapped 1/2"NPS 
Brass: FA-03-LG black 9" oversize ABS stake, tapped 1/2"NPS

FINISH:  Aluminum - Black texture polyester powder coat. Optional finishes available 
Brass - Unfinished brass. Optional finishes available

FA-03/BRS 

9.00"
229mm

 

2" 
51mm 

FA-03-RX/-BRS

7.00"
178mm

2"
51mm

FA-03-LG 

3" 
76mm 

9.00"
229mm

FA-24-MD-CST-POST2/-BRS (telescopic)

FA-24-MD-CST-POST/-BRS

2.65"
67mm

13"
330mm

16"
406mm

Telescopic
to
26” 2.65"

67mm

FA-24-MD-CST/-BRS

1.4"
36mm

2.65"
67mm

FA-24-MD-CST-PC/-BRS

1.4"
36mm

DL-40-LEDP-BLT
mounted on  

FA-26-BLT

IP65


